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August 21, 2019
News & Updates:

The second meeting in September has been changed to Monday
September 16", This is due to the NY State Elks Convention later in the week.

Help Wanted:

This Weeks Job: Lodge Maintenance: Trustee Chairman Bill Phillips
needs help keeping the Lodge functioning. Can you change lightbulbs, do some
light cleaning, maybe you have some skills in plumbing or electrical work?

We can use your Help!

Wednesday August 215t

Morning: Leisure Time Dancers, 9-10 Line Dancing, 10-12 Ballroom Dancing
Dinner: Roast Turkey, Cod, Cheese Stuffed Shells & Meatballs
Dancing: Harvest Duo

Thursday August 22"d

Friday August 23
Lunch at the Lodge 11:30-3:00
Dinner: Bar Menu & Daily Specials

Saturday August 24t
Lunch 11:30 - 3:00
Dinner: Pizza Menu, Saturday Night Bar Menu & Chef Specials

Sunday August 25t
Monday August 26"

Tuesday August 27t
NoO Bingo July & August
Bingo Volunteers Meeting 6pm. New and Returning Volunteers, Pizza & Soda

Wednesday August 28t
Morning: Leisure Time Dancers, 9-10 Line Dancing, 10-12 Ballroom Dancing
Dinner: Breaded Pork Chop, Pollock, Lasagna and Meat Balls
Dancing: TBL

Thursday August 29t


http://www.bpoe275.org/

Friday August 30
Lunch at the Lodge 11:30-3:00
Dinner: Bar Menu & Daily Specials

Saturday August 315t

Lunch 11:30 — 3:00
Dinner: Pizza Menu, Saturday Night Bar Menu & Chef Specials

Sunday September 1st

Monday September 2nd
Labor Day — Lodge Closed

Tuesday September 3™

NoO Bingo, Returns next week!

** Looking Ahead **
Bingo Meeting — Tuesday August 27" 6pm. Pizza & Soda provided
Lunch With Laura — Thursday August 29" 12-3pm
Lodge Meeting — Thursday September 5" 7:30pm
Bingo’s Back! — Tuesday September 10" Selling 6pm, Game 7pm
2"d Lodge Meeting — Monday September 16" 7:30pm
Bowling League Meeting — Sunday September 22" 11am.
Friday Night Dinner & Dancing — Friday September 20" 6pm.
Prime Rib Night — Friday September 27
Friday Night Dinner & Dancing — Friday October 11" 6pm.
Italian Night with Johnny Dell — Saturday October 12
D.D. Visitation — Thursday October 17" 7:30pm
Miniature Show — Saturday October 19"
Children’s Halloween Party — Sunday October 20"
Cha Ching Wing Fling — Saturday November 9" 6-9pm, ENF Fundraiser
Veterans Day Brunch — Sunday November 10"

Country Western Night — Saturday November 23



Follow us on Facebook at: bpoe275

This is a weekly email newsletter for the membership containing weekly menus, events, news
and other pertinent information. Should you not wish to receive this E-newsletter just reply
back to Bpoe275@verizon.net indicating so (please include your Name) and you will be
removed from the list.

Raymond Strohm, BUZZARD
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